

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the Quqlity Management system Of Dongguan city changan xianbian HaoBang plastic toys Co.,LTD

Uniform Social Credit Code:91441900MA51H4B275

HXCC

HXCC

HXCC

Registered Address:No. 22, Gangxia South Street, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province (Zip code:523876)

Production Address:No. 22, Gangxia South Street, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province (Zip code:523876)

Business Location: No. 22, Gangxia South Street, Chang'an Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province (Zip code:523876)

Has been audited to conform to the following Quality Management System Standard GB/T19001-2016/IS09001:2015 **Certified Scope:**

Processing and sales of plastic toys (export only)

Certificate NO.: 44519Q20013R0M Certificate Issue Date: Jun 10,2019 Certificate Valid Until: JunI 09,2020







This certificate is issued by HACC Certification Group, the certificate holder shall accept the surveillance audit by HXCC and the certificate shall be updated by HXCC prior to certificate expiry.For obtaining the validity of certificate, please visit http//:www.hxgjrz.com, the certificate information is also availabel on the CNCA official website:http//:cnca.gov.cn. Date of Initial Certification: Jun 10.2019

Expire Date of Certification: Jun 09,2022

HXCC HXCC

Huaxin international certification (Shenzhen) Co .,LTD

Room 702, Xinan Culture & Art Building, Beihuan Avenue, Gongming Street, Guangming New District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province